o g b~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

82
90
114
99
88
42
79
91
28
59
132
78
116
87
93
10

115
44
25
92
130
49
100
103
123
13
111

110

ENT. ATHL. MONDEVILLE
HEROUVILLE

VRAC HOMMES
PLALANDERNEAU 1
TOUQUET HOMMES

COUREURS DE FOND
CLC ATHLETISME
PTT VAL D'OISE
VRAC HOMMES VETERAN
PSAPEUGEOT CITROEN
LES INCONNUS
EVREUXAC
RENAULT CLEON
PLALANDERNEAU 2
ASLA
VRAC MIXTE 1
HYPERTAC 1
12 PATTES EAPE
LES FELES D'HEUDREVILLE
OAC 76
STADE VERNOLIEN 1
VRAC FEMININES
CAP SANOFI PASTEUR 1
OUTRE-MER
TOUQUET FEMININES
ROUEN TRIGIRL'S
UV LOUVIERS
JOGGING VALLEE D'ARVE
CERDATO

EMS ATHLETISME

S/L U.S.O MONDEVILLE

VAL-DE-REUILATHLETIQUE CLUB

PAYS DE LANDERNEAU
ATHLETISME

TOUQUET OPALE ATHLETISME

LASOLITUDE DES COUREURS
DE FOND

CLCOLOMBELLES

VAL-DE-REUILATHLETIQUE CLUB

EVREUXAC

PAYS DE LANDERNEAU
ATHLETISME
SPORT LOISIRS ALIERMONTAIS

VAL-DE-REUILATHLETIQUE CLUB

E.AP.E.

OISSELATHLETISME CLUB 76
STADE VERNOLIEN
VAL-DE-REUILATHLETIQUE CLUB

SANOFI PASTEUR

TOUQUET OPALE ATHLETISME
ROUEN TRIATHLON

UV LOUVIERS

ARKEMA

EMS ATHLETISME
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EQM(1)
EQM(2)
EQM(3)
EQM(4)
EQM(5)
EQM(6)
EQM(7)
EQM(8)
EQM(9)
EQM(10)
EQX(1)
EQM(11)
EQM(12)
EQ(2)
EQX(2)
EQM(13)
EQM(14)
EQM(15)
EQX(3)
EQ(2)
EQF(1)
EQM(16)
EQM(17)
EQF(2)
EQF(3)
EQ(3)
EQ(4)
EQ(5)
EQX(4)

02:15:38
02:19:24
02:22:05
02:23:52
02:28:39
02:29:59
02:30:18
02:38:17
02:40:31
02:40:41
02:43:22
02:44:13
02:44:40
02:46:47
02:48:54
02:49:20
02:50:15
02:50:54
02:51:50
02:52:26
02:53:18
02:53:50
02:53:58
02:54:33
02:55:42
02:56:16
03:00:44
03:00:44

03:01:22

00:15:23
00:16:41
00:16:19
00:16:44
00:17:12
00:18:31
00:18:01
00:19:47
00:19:04
00:17:20
00:21:46
00:20:09
00:20:02
00:23:00
00:20:40
00:20:32
00:17:44
00:19:41
00:23:35
00:19:23
00:19:58
00:20:03
00:19:57
00:21:33
00:20:37
00:20:54
00:20:39
00:19:01

00:22:49

00:31:43
00:34:29
00:34:01
00:32:29
00:35:05
00:35:12
00:35:59
00:36:15
00:35:35
00:40:27
00:37:57
00:37:17
00:36:13
00:40:05
00:36:03
00:40:42
00:39:57
00:40:57
00:39:27
00:40:28
00:42:26
00:40:09
00:39:39
00:38:30
00:40:11
00:45:19
00:41:30
00:44:57

00:41:12

00:16:16
00:16:26
00:16:09
00:17:43
00:17:33
00:19:25
00:18:48
00:20:29
00:20:03
00:18:24
00:18:48
00:20:21
00:20:06
00:21:00
00:23:00
00:20:26
00:19:41
00:20:20
00:21:45
00:20:59
00:21:58
00:21:38
00:19:13
00:22:31
00:21:48
00:21:06
00:22:15
00:22:20

00:24:29

00:32:19
00:30:57
00:33:28
00:34:50
00:35:01
00:33:58
00:35:34
00:37:14
00:37:51
00:36:00
00:37:49
00:38:09
00:38:25
00:36:31
00:39:57
00:39:27
00:42:34
00:40:25
00:36:22
00:40:58
00:36:20
00:40:35
00:41:11
00:39:18
00:40:50
00:38:16
00:44:57
00:42:19

00:36:44

00:16:13  00:23:47
00:17:16  00:23:39
00:17:10  00:25:01
00:17:22  00:24:47
00:17:38  00:26:15
00:17:27  00:25:29
00:18:17  00:23:43
00:19:12  00:25:23
00:19:24  00:28:38
00:21:28 00:27:07
00:21:34  00:25:32
00:21:03  00:27:17
00:20:14  00:29:44
00:19:10  00:27:05
00:23:40  00:25:38
00:21:24  00:26:53
00:18:47  00:31:36
00:21:38  00:27:57
00:22:02  00:28:42
00:22:59  00:27:42
00:21:28  00:31:11
00:21:19  00:30:10
00:24:31  00:29:30
00:22:01  00:30:44
00:23:21  00:28:59
00:20:31  00:30:12
00:22:11  00:29:15
00:20:43  00:31:28
00:26:53  00:29:19
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

27
84
60
128
121
72
104
54
65
125
26
53
61
117

32
15
106
18
102
119
112
7
86
73
81
12
29

19

STADE VERNOLIEN 3
L'AJCL
LES GLANDEURD DE L'ACA
VAL DE REUIL TRIATHLON
US TORCY ATHLETISME
EAL1
OAC76 N°2
ROUEN MSAATHLE
SNCF TECHNICEN.ROUEN
MAIRIE DE VAL DE REUIL
STADE VERNOLIEN 2
ST ETIENNE DU ROUVRAY
LES ACA-PAREURS
PLALANDERNEAU 3
HAZARD TEAM
LEROUX PINGUE COUVERT
PIERRE QUIROULE
TECHNIPLAST
SPX2
LES LIONNES
LAFOULEE FORTE
LES DEGLINGOS
LES DEAMBULATEURS
ASCIJOGGING 2
EAL 2
LES CLOWNS DE SARAH
TEAMACQUIGNY
COUREURS DU DIMANCHE

SPX3

STADE VERNOLIEN

ATHETIC CLUB ANDELYSIEN

US TORCY ATHLETISME

E ALOUVIERS

OISSELATHLETISME CLUB 76

ROUEN MAROMME MONT ST
AIGNAN ATHLETISME

STADE VERNOLIEN

ATHETIC CLUB ANDELYSIEN

PAYS DE LANDERNEAU
ATHLETISME

LES LIONS TRIATHLON

E.AP.E.

E ALOUVIERS

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
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EQ(6)
EQM(18)
EQM(19)
EQM(20)

EQ(7)

EQX(5)
EQ(8)
EQF(4)
EQM(21)

EQ(9)

EQ(10)

EQ(11)
EQM(22)

EQF(5)
EQX(6)

EQ(12)

EQ(13)
EQM(23)

EQ(14)

EQF(6)

EQ(15)

EQ(16)
EQM(24)

EQ(17)

EQX(7)

EQ(18)

EQX(8)

EQ(19)

EQM(25)

03:01:23
03:02:12
03:02:39
03:03:22
03:04:11
03:04:38
03:05:19
03:05:26
03:07:45
03:09:01
03:09:12
03:11:59
03:12:03
03:12:19
03:12:35
03:13:28
03:13:38
03:13:54
03:16:11
03:16:43
03:16:59
03:17:44
03:18:06
03:18:26
03:18:35
03:19:09
03:19:19
03:19:35

03:20:19

00:21:38
00:20:24
00:18:45
00:21:17
00:22:55
00:24:00
00:24:37
00:21:34
00:22:00
00:27:51
00:21:15
00:23:50
00:25:04
00:24:06
00:24:59
00:23:25
X
00:26:22
00:36:36
00:20:32
00:22:48
00:21:15
00:26:18
00:22:22
00:19:04
00:06:37
00:28:32
00:24:07

00:26:14

00:45:30
00:40:11
00:48:27
00:40:15
00:46:48
00:42:58
00:44:21
00:43:20
00:45:13
00:36:44
00:46:01
00:43:41
00:41:59
00:45:49
00:36:27
00:42:20
00:52:46
00:35:57
00:43:23
00:47:19
00:49:09
00:47:11
00:47:16
00:45:14
00:46:02
00:46:09
00:36:41
00:46:16

00:48:05

00:21:51
00:22:22
00:23:41
00:22:07
00:25:08
00:21:44
00:21:28
00:24:56
00:24:39
00:23:18
00:23:52
00:27:05
00:21:46
00:21:54
00:24:07
00:22:44
00:28:56
00:23:33
00:20:46
00:24:42
00:23:29
00:24:27
00:21:49
00:25:33
00:27:17
00:21:48
00:25:32
00:29:14

00:23:10

00:36:35
00:42:30
00:39:24
00:42:19
00:37:48
00:41:39
00:40:32
00:41:05
00:43:39
00:44:41
00:45:15
00:40:59
00:44:57
00:44:38
00:43:05
00:43:53
00:48:16
00:46:21
00:43:27
00:43:11
00:50:58
00:45:14
00:44:27
00:45:37
00:44:06
00:56:16
00:40:44
00:42:33

00:49:55

00:26:00  00:29:54
00:20:46  00:36:02
00:21:43  00:30:42
00:22:51  00:34:36
00:19:45  00:31:51
00:24:15  00:30:04
00:22:29  00:31:55
00:23:31  00:31:04
00:21:50  00:30:27
00:23:56  00:32:34
00:20:18  00:32:34
00:24:00 00:32:28
00:24:15  00:34.06
00:21:28  00:34:27
00:28:52  00:35:07
00:31:42  00:29:28
00:29:43  00:34:00
00:23:47  00:37:58
00:18:19  00:33:45
00:27:22  00:33:40
00:19:19  00:31:20
00:24:48  00:34:53
00:23:48 00:34:31
00:23:08 00:36:36
00:25:35  00:36:36
00:27:03  00:41:21
00:27:25  00:40:28
00:20:50  00:36:38
00:21:28  00:31:32
20/10/2013

EKIDEN

2/5



VRAC MIXTE 2 VAL-DE-REUILATHLETIQUE CLUB

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

94
113
131

75

50
83
56
16
122
126
133
63
35
105
108
52
57
45
124
17
74
89
9
14
37
30
85
38

SYL'VIE POUR LAVIE 3
CAP SANOFI PASTEUR 2
LESUEUR
BASF ST AUBIN LES ELBEUF
GEXCO LES AMIS
LES BLANCS DE POULET
LES BINOUZES
LAHAYE MALHERBE
LES ECQUETOT METRES
NOVATEAM
GENERATIONS VAL DE REUIL
SURTAUVILLE
MINEDERIEN
AUDINOS SAINT MARTIN
GROUPE SANEF
VIVITEAM
LES SIXMULETS
LECLERC INCARVILLE 1
BIP BIP ET LES COYOTES
SPX1
EAL 3 E ALOUVIERS
CEMEX BETONS
TRAILLEUR
LAPINS DU GOLF
DELPHARM 1
LES CLAIROUMS
ASCIJOGGING 1

DELPHARM 2
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SANOFI PASTEUR

AS LAHAYE MALHERBE

EQ(20)
EQ(21)
EQ(22)
EQX(9)
EQM(26)
EQM(27)
EQ(23)
EQX(10)
EQ(24)
EQ(25)
EQ(26)
EQ(27)
EQM(28)
EQX(11)
EQX(12)
EQ(28)
EQ(29)
EQX(13)
EQ(30)
EQ(31)
EQ(32)
EQ(33)
EQX(14)
EQ(34)
EQ(39)
EQ(36)
EQX(15)
EQX(16)
EQ(37)

03:22:17
03:23:59
03:24:15
03:25:31
03:25:56
03:26:40
03:26:53
03:27:12
03:27:32
03:27:52
03:28:08
03:29:08
03:29:59
03:30:09
03:31:51
03:32:17
03:32:41
03:33:47
03:34:01
03:35:30
03:35:44
03:35:47
03:36:07
03:36:59
03:38:24
03:38:54
03:39:09
03:39:12

03:39:19

00:21:41
00:31:51
00:24:11
00:26:29
00:26:26
00:25:15
00:25:02
00:24:45
00:22:25
00:20:12
00:26:18
00:21:59
00:23:58
00:26:08
00:27:54
00:26:27
00:25:20
00:37:40
00:22:53
00:25:35
00:21:30
00:26:19
00:26:58
00:30:31
00:29:36
00:30:24
00:32:46
00:27:53

00:29:45

00:45:44
00:45:45
00:48:23
00:48:16
00:45:57
00:48:00
00:42:25
00:41:42
00:50:57
00:46:51
00:48:26
00:45:05
00:47:17
00:46:02
00:49:36
00:51:46
00:37:08
00:45:34
00:46:33
00:48:53
00:42:53
00:53:30
00:43:15
00:48:19
00:46:37
00:45:51
00:51:05
00:42:08

00:46:38

00:21:50
00:24:20
00:27:55
00:26:14
00:26:56
00:21:32
00:27:01
00:36:29
00:25:17
00:26:45
00:24:58
00:25:32
00:25:02
00:27:07
00:26:08
00:28:56
00:26:07
00:21:28
00:27:14
00:29:15
00:23:05
00:28:10
00:28:28
00:26:07
00:27:14
00:25:04
00:30:15
00:28:01

00:25:03

00:49:15
00:48:48
00:48:07
00:44:15
00:56:58
00:49:17
00:52:50
00:46:37
00:47:11
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:50:13
00:49:11
00:45:37
00:45:49
00:46:41
00:46:43
00:44:19
00:48:15
00:47:40
00:50:48
00:44:57
00:47:17
00:57:45
00:50:14
00:51:35
00:46:58
00:54:12

00:50:39

00:25:51  00:38:00
00:18:42  00:34:37
00:24:18 00:31:24
00:24:39  00:35:41
00:18:59  00:30:44
00:28:33  00:34:06
00:28:46  00:30:52
00:20:44  00:36:59
00:25:47  00:35:58
00:28:14  00:37:27
00:25:14  00:34:46
00:28:42  00:37:40
00:25:01  00:39:32
00:26:33  00:38:44
00:23:54  00:38:33
00:22:54  00:35:37
00:40:29  00:36:57
00:30:01  00:34:48
00:30:03  00:39:07
00:24:01  00:40:10
00:23:31  00:54:00
00:25:04  00:37:51
00:29:06  00:41:07
00:23:23  00:30:58
00:22:28  00:42:19
00:29:36  00:36:27
00:22:02  00:36:06
00:29:00  00:38:00
00:28:10 00:39:06
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

67
69
5
80
4
97
127
9%
34
62
21
129
24
36
77
41
68
98
43
134
51
22
40
71
66
70
2
11

107

SYL'VIE POUR LAVEE 1
THE STREET OF!
HERVES ANGELS

LUTTEURS ROUENNAIS
MACARONS
LES TTU
LES FELES D'HEUDREVILLE 2
VRAC LES ABEILLES
OPEN BAR
GAZELLES ANDELYSIENNES
FILLES DU ROUEN TRI
LECLERC SDNE
LES RYTHMES DE CARDIO
COCCIEXPRESS
SCHNEIDER
THE DREAM TEAM
SYL'VIE POUR LAVIE 2
LES HELIX POMATIA
LES LEUCOROYALTAIS
BNI
ZAZATEAM
LE BOXSON
ALLEZAL'FONCE 2
INBP
SNCF LES 6 FANTASTIQUES
KEES COOL
MORPHO 2

HYPERTAC 1

PETITS CHEMINOTS DU
DIMANCHE

E.AP.E.

CONSEIL GENERAL DE L' EURE

VAL-DE-REUILATHLETIQUE CLUB

ATHETIC CLUB ANDELYSIEN

ROUEN TRIATHLON
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EQ(38)
EQ(39)
EQ(40)
EQX(17)
EQ(41)
EQX(18)
EQ(42)
EQF(7)
EQM(29)
EQF(8)
EQF(9)
EQM(30)
EQX(19)
EQX(20)
EQ(43)
EQM(31)
EQX(21)
EQX(22)
EQX(23)
EQ(44)
EQ(45)
EQX(24)
EQ(46)
EQ(47)
EQF(10)
EQX(25)
EQ(48)
EQM(32)

EQX(26)

03:40:31
03:40:47
03:42:20
03:42:28
03:42:30
03:42:31
03:42:32
03:42:35
03:43:01
03:43:30
03:43:34
03:44:01
03:44:09
03:44:16
03:44:19
03:45:17
03:45:34
03:45:36
03:45:59
03:47:28
03:47:49
03:48:55
03:49:52
03:55:16
03:57:11
03:57:30
03:57:40
03:58:04

03:58:25

00:20:59
00:26:05
00:25:38
00:31:45
00:21:22
00:30:33
00:30:48
00:27:59
00:31:38
00:26:35
00:24:43
00:29:12
00:28:27
00:26:33
00:26:12
00:27:22
00:21:23
00:35:51
00:30:03
00:28:07
00:24:53
00:30:49
00:31:18
00:26:20
00:17:13
00:30:44
00:27:53
00:22:11

00:25:51

00:56:42
00:52:10
00:51:59
00:50:34
00:51:55
00:48:10
00:48:01
00:51:53
00:48:22
00:54:08
00:47:04
00:56:35
00:45:13
00:46:46
00:43:32
00:46:56
00:47:50
00:43:46
00:51:35
00:50:11
01:06:56
00:43:41
00:55:14
00:53:50
00:59:07
00:55:08
00:52:03
01:03:35

00:51:51

00:33:02
00:26:40
00:27:50
00:33:03
00:28:02
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:27:55
00:25:18
00:29:39
00:26:24
00:27:21
00:27:18
00:30:07
00:34:43
00:27:49
00:34:05
00:33:40
00:30:47
00:31:32
00:19:54
00:34:55
00:21:44
00:22:17
00:32:57
00:26:59
00:27:14
00:28:25

00:28:56

00:41:05
00:44:51
00:55:42
00:51:51
00:45:12
00:51:35
00:51:28
00:51:11
00:51:00
00:49:02
00:50:15
00:57:32
00:53:38
00:53:13
01:04:07
00:54:21
00:57:11
00:51:06
00:48:38
00:55:32
00:52:00
00:52:13
00:46:22
00:55:07
00:58:39
00:57:37
01:05:14
01:00:10

00:53:33

00:32:58  00:35:49
00:31:12  00:39:51
00:25:11  00:36:04
00:20:59  00:34:19
00:30:12  00:45:51
00:27:15  00:42:28
00:26:45  00:42:59
00:29:33  00:34:07
00:26:56  00:39:50
00:25:59  00:38:11
00:30:06  00:45:06
00:20:16  00:33:07
00:30:05 00:39:31
00:31:44  00:35:55
00:27:09  00:28:39
00:27:14  00:41:39
00:28:47  00:36:21
00:22:39  00:38:38
00:25:23  00:39:37
00:24:55  00:37:15
00:28:55 00:35:14
00:23:14  00:44:05
00:37:34  00:37:42
00:25:42  00:52:04
00:33:31  00:35:46
00:31:07  00:35:59
00:23:12  00:42:08
00:28:48  00:34:59
00:32:52  00:45:26
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EKIDEN
[Femes " Mem e o TS M NTR2 WIRe NTR4 WNTERS WTERs]

117 33 LES SURVIVORS EQX(27) 03:59:18  00:26:18 00:53:18 00:31:18 00:58:47 00:29:23 00:40:18
118 120 UN PARIFOU EQ(49) 03:59:37  00:22:17 00:55:08 00:25:33 01:05:15 00:30:04 00:41:24
119 76 LES MARINS PARRAINES EQX(28) 03:59:44  00:36:36  00:50:10 00:31:03 00:54:38 00:28:04 00:39:17
120 39 ALLEZ AL'FONCE 1 EQ(50) 04:01:03  00:37:18 00:44:44 00:31:52 00:57.08 00:27:27 00:42:36
121 109 PATRICK ET SES FILLES EQ(51) 04:01:21  00:25:29 00:57:28 00:28:08 00:58:48 00:27.52 00:43:39
122 95 VRAC LES BOURRICOTS VAL-DE-REUIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB EQF(11) 04:01:25 00:25:48 00:56:48 00:28:51 00:58:49 00:28:03 00:43:08
123 31 LES VIKINGS LOVERIENS EQX(29) 04:03:51  00:32:06 00:44:42 00:29:49 00:55:52 00:33:03 00:48:23
124 101 FALAGUANELMO TEAM EQ(52) 04:04:32  00:27:00 00:43:51 00:26:42 01:09:00 00:36:06 00:41:57
125 64 SNCF LES ESCARGOTS EQX(30) 04.08:19  00:19:58 01:03:48 00:33:45 00:48:55 00:37.05 00:44.52
126 23 BN'50 EQ(53) 04:09:22  00:24:26  00:58:51 00:32:11 00:56:26  00:31:32  00:46:00
127 48 CHOUCHOU'S TEAM EQ(54) 04:11:05 00:27:56 00:57:23 00:30:07 00:56:38 00:30:25 00:48:39
128 118 LES ZAMIS EQ(55) 04:13:46  00:30:28 00:53:51 00:31:19 00:57:14 00:30:58 00:49:58
129 58 SCOUBIDOU EQ(56) 04:15:48  00:29:49 01:07:04 00:32:32 00:57:24 00:25:36 00:43:26
130 3 JOGGING CLUB DE BRUYERES JOGGING CLUB DE BRUYERES EQ(57) 04:16:29  00:30:47 01:03:05 00:34:15 00:54:03 00:32:34 00:41:48
131 46 LECLERC INCARVILLE 2 EQ(58) 04:16:43  00:35:06 00:54:20 00:31:38 00:48:19 00:36:55 00:50:29
132 20 FAMILLE HERARD EQ(59) 04:17:20  00:33:16 00:51:46 00:29:47 01:04:59 00:35:33 00:42:03
133 47 LECLERC INCARVILLE 3 EQ(60) 04:30:23  00:31:58 01:03:46 00:31:30 00:51:48 00:40:54 00:50:30
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